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Name Organization E-Mail 

Frank Yelverton Cape Fear River Watch georgeton64@gmail.com 
Jim Kapetsky  Eagle Island Coalition  jameskapetsky@gmail.com 
Mike Wicker USFWS mike_wicker@fws.gov 
Diana Rashash NC Cooperative Extension-

Onslow County 
diana_rashash@ncsu.edu 

Kyle Rachels NCWRC kyle.rachels@ncwildlife.org 
Chad Ham Fayetteville Public Works 

Commission 
chad.ham@faypwc.com 

Nora Deamer Division of Water Resources-
BPB 

nora.deamer@ncdenr.gov 

Mark Vander Borgh Division of Water Resources- 
WSS 

mark.vanderborgh@ncdenr.gov 

Fred Tarver Division of Water Resources-
BPB 

fred.tarver@ncdenr.gov 

Madi Polera NCSU mpolera2@ncsu.edu 
Scott Belcher NCSU smbelch2@ncsu.edu 
Casey Knight NCDMF sasey.knight@ncdenr.gov 



Name Organization E-Mail 
Dana Matics USACE dana.l.matics@usace.army.mil 
Dana Sargent Cape Fear River Watch dana@cfrw.us 
Brena Jones NCWRC brena.jones@ncwildlife.org 
Charles Robbins Captain Charles Robbins Cape 

Fear River Adventures 
charlesvrobbins@mac.com 

Ryan Smith Kris Bass Engineering rsmith@kbeng.org 
Christine Pickens Unique Places LLC cpickens@uniqueplacesllc.com 
Mike Mallin UNCW mallinm@uncw.edu 
Howard Schnabolk NOAA howard.schnabolk@noaa.gov 
Jeremy McCargo NCWRC jeremy.mccargo@ncwildlife.gov 
Mark Wilmes USACE mark.d.wilmes@usace.army.mil 
Julie DeMeester The Nature Conservancy Julie.demeester@tnc.org 
 Mick Noland Fayetteville Public Works 

Commission 
Mick.noland@faypwc.com 

Anne Deaton NCDEQ- DMF  Anne.deaton@ncdenr.gov 
Rebeckah Hollowell Moffatt & Nichol rhollowell@moffattnichol.com 
Justin Dycus Duke Energy Justin.dycus@duke-energy.com 

 


